
Sl No Name of Participant Designation: Mobile number E-mail

1 Aalok kumar PG Student 9798200048 aalok362@libinfosci.du.ac.in

2 ABDUL KADER O Librarian 9995315275 kaderkadavanad@gmail.com

3 Abdul Latheef Edavath Library Professional 9847984982 dearlatheef@gmail.com

4 Agnes Librarian 8281044893 agnesullattil3@gmail.com 

5 Aina Philo Joy Librarian 6235411945 library@avani.edu.in

6 Aji C P Faculty 9895971709 acptrivandrum@gmail.com

7 Ajin A Faculty 8075454295 ajindarsanam@gmail.com 

8 Ajith vs PG Student 9745956638 vsajith385@gmail.com 

9 Akhil.M.C Librarian 9946734385 akhilmc1999th@gmail.com

10 Akhila.m Any other 8590966393 akhila.nov2006@gmail.com

11 Akshaykumar T Librarian 9048600748 akshaykumarprabha@gmail.com

12 Aleena sibi karukayil Any other 7907236414 aleenasibikarukayil@gmail.com 

13 Alphonsa Sunil Librarian 8281475518 alphonsasunil29@gmail.com

14 Alphonsa. Jose Librarian 9446640337 ammualphu@gamil.com 

15 Amrutha B Nair Librarian 9383434360 amruthabhargavannair@gmail.com

16 ANAGHA P Faculty 8137090471 anaghachettipadi@gmail.com

17 Aneesh C. A. Librarian 9447869357 chellamkottu@gmail.com

18 Anjali V p Faculty 9746626605 anjalidanny@providencecollegecalicut.ac.in

19 Anjana P Library Professional 7356641643 anjanapretheeraj@gmail.com

20 Anju. M K Librarian 9539215788 anjumkramesan@gmail.com 

21 Anoop M S Librarian 9744744417 anoopms444@gmail.com

22 Anusree J Librarian 6235141273 anusreej2002@gmail.com

23 Aparna P M Any other 9562630177 aparnapm1996@gmail.com

24 Aparna S D Librarian 9961516414 sdaparna1@gmail.com

25 ARATHY GS Librarian 8921741736 arathigs80@gmail.com 

26 Ardra Asok Librarian 9645796306 ardraasok.u@gmail.com

27 Arjun CM Library Professional 9895767227 cmarjunrao@gmail.com

28 Arya P M Any other 7902345924 aryapm98cgm@gmail.com

29 Ashiff km Librarian 9447545444 Kmashiff@gmail.com 

30 Athira Sreedharan P Librarian 7560856053 aathira646@gmail.com 

31 Athira. C Library Professional 9400789457 athiranellunni@gmail.com 



32 ATHIYATATH PRAKASAN Librarian 9447089072 a.prakasana@gmail.com

33 Athul A Library Professional 9947029726 athulandikkavil@gmail.com

34 BABURAJ K Librarian 9847517410 baburajkotp@gmail.com 

35 Balkeesbi p Librarian 9495294734 balkees96@gmail.com

36 Bhavya Surendran Librarian 9207604428 bhavyachaithanya@gmail.com

37 Bijo T Gilbert Any other 8089606248 bijotgilbertjustforyou@gmail.com

38 Biju Mathew Librarian 9447219486 bijumathew27@gmail.com

39 Bindu P P Librarian 9495186840 bindubabudiet@gmail. com

40 DEEPA T K Librarian 9446356196 deepatk2017@gmail.com

41 DEVANANDA Any other 7356044819 devanandaa8@gmail.com

42 Diya Fasmin Any other 9497394048 dfasmin@gmail.com

43 Dr Dhanya P Librarian 8547953152 librarian@payyanurcollege.ac.in 

44 Dr. Aswathi P Librarian 9947535572 nsslibrarymanjery@gmail.com

45 Dr. Deena Meria Jose Faculty 9446243710 deenameriajose@providencecollegecalicut.ac.in

46 Dr. Latha Panakkada Any other 9847154956 lathapanak@gmail.com

47 Dr. Linsha M Librarian 9567980573 Linsha573@gmail.com

48 Dr. N.T AMRITHA KUMARAN Faculty 9496305031 hod.commerce@dcas.edu.in

49 Dr. Reena Sebastian Faculty 9947078066 hodee@kmeacollege.ac.in

50 Dr. Rekha A J Librarian 6235796464 angeleenacsn@gmail.com

51 Dr.Divya P Librarian 9846999405 divya.bipin09@gmail.com

52 Dr.Jesmi P J Librarian 9526973594 jesmy.rose20@gmail.com

53 Dr.Joicy A J Librarian 7598638962 srjoicelitfcc@gmail.com

54 Dr.Meena.V Librarian 6282735939 drmeenav34@gmail.com 

55 Dr.Sr.Rabaeka Rachael V G Librarian 7356897793 rabackalins@gmail.com

56 Drishya K M Library Professional 7025512312 drishyakm.km@gmail.com

57 Fathima Nitha P Any other 7025184218 fathimanithap2005@gmail.com

58 Gaurinandana D Any other 7558979330 glnandana1125@gmail.com

59 Gibi Issac Faculty 9744630368 gibiissac78@gmail.com

60 GOVINDA SARMA E Librarian 9447825752 egsharma@gmail.com 

61 Gowthamy Satheesh Librarian 9074706875 gowthamysatheesh@brim.ac.in

62 Haskar Ali K P Librarian 9747629648 askeralikp@gmail.com

63 HEMAMBIKA V.U Librarian 8848854220 mountseenacollegelbr@gmail.com



64 Induraj R Faculty 9656401060 gptcmanjeri@gmail.com

65 INFANT RAJ S Librarian 8606367720 msginfant@gmail.com

66 Ivy George Librarian 9947513946 ivy@vjim.ac.in

67 Jamsheena T V Librarian 7356246355 jamsheenamathaj@gmail.com

68 Jasi.K Librarian 8547960068 jasik75@gmail.com

69 Jesbira M Librarian 9645623138 mamoclibrary@gmail.com

70 JIBIN JOSEPH Librarian 8606227860 JibinJosephkakkayam@gmail.com 

71 Jiji k Librarian 9495947881 jijinishanthk@gmail.com

72 Jinsa KV Librarian 8606440770 jinsakollamakudi@gmail.com 

73 JINSHA C N Librarian 8129778414 leaderslibrary23@gmail.com

74 Jishitha k Librarian 9947948290 jishithak845@gmail.com

75 Jisna Jose Librarian 8921455325 jisnajose2911@gmail.com

76 Jithin shyam Librarian 8943816153 jithinshyamap6765@gmail.com

77 Justin Joseph Librarian 9447134450 sgcalibrary@gmail.com

78 K. HARRIS Library Professional 7012502807 harris.k@kau.in

79 KALESH GOPALAN Librarian 6282219151 kaleshgopalan89@gmail.com

80 KAUSHIK DEY Library Professional 9506172400 kdey@ptn.amity.edu

81 KISHAN YADAV Library Professional 9519663169 kishanyadav@sushantuniversity.edu.in

82 Krishna Priya Library Professional 8137951364 pkrishnapriya1994@gmail.com

83 Lakshmipriya s Nair Any other 7356325533 lakshmipriyaa.s.nair@gmail.com

84 LIJA P.G Librarian 8590026839 lijageorgechf@gmail.com

85 Maisal Mathew Any other 9446821237 maisalmathew@gmail.com

86 Manoj Kumar P Librarian 9895266543 manukhd@gmail.com

87 Mesjer Geo Librarian 9496371861 mesjer@sahrdayasims.ac.in

88 MIDHSUREE K C Librarian 9539834198 sreemidhu07@gmail.com

89 Midhu P B Librarian 9947393301 midhusujith@gmail.com

90 MIDHUN C R Librarian 9745135517 midhunerumely@gmail.com

91 Mohammed Sirajudheen A Faculty 9961073725 principal@malabarpoly.com

92 Ms Research Scholar 8907320851 hasbiali13@gmail.com 

93 MUHAMMAD P T Librarian 9447079821 muhammadpvt@gmail.com

94 Muhammed Sharook Khan A Librarian 9207245138 muhammedsharookkhan@gmail.com

95 MUHAMMED SUHYL A Any other 9497872297 mohammedsuhyl@gmail.com



96 Muhammed Unaise EK Librarian 9895687604 jdtpolylibrary@gmail.com

97 Muneera. K Faculty 8137890592 muneeramuni16@gmail.com 

98 Murali K. C Librarian 9747943555 librarianasiet@adishankara.ac.in

99 Nasiya K Librarian 7994218569 knasiya23@gmail.com

100 Neeraja Pradeep Any other 7306825182 neerajapradeep2@gmail.com

101 NEETHU P.T PG Student 8943842336 neethupt351@gmail.com

102 Neethu s Nath Librarian 95440696561/9605497116nsndnk1@gmail.com

103 Neethu.T Librarian 8157995693 neethut@stthomaskannur.ac.in

104 Neethusha T K Librarian 7034557182 neethushatk@gmail.com

105 Nishad K C Faculty 9400655601 kcnshd@gmail.com

106 NUSRATH N Librarian 9995331287 nanakkalnusrath8@gmail.com

107 Oommen Panicker Librarian 7907646164 ummenpanicker@gmail.com 

108 PARVATHY RAMACHANDRAN Librarian 9847563735 parvathyr@carmelcet.in 

109 PRAJISHA M K Library Professional 9746049287 raviprajisha@gmail.com 

110 PRASAD M Librarian 9847671161 library@mountzionmedicalcollege.com

111 Prasanth M Librarian 9645100224 cue3866@uoc.ac.in

112 PRASOBH PUTHAN PURAKKAL Librarian 9846690747 prasobhraaj@gmail.com 

113 Pravya N K PG Student 8139036074 pravyapradeep523@gmail.com

114 Prjeesh Paraprath Librarian 9895111815 prajiparaprath@gmail.com

115 Ragesh R. Any other 9746883043 iamrageshraghavan@gmail.com

116 Rahanya KM Librarian 9605389077 rahanyaraj1125@gmail.com

117 Rahmathunnisa K PG Student 9946736622 rklatheef00@gmail.com 

118 RAIKARAJ A V Librarian 9207986928 raikarajrk@gmail.com

119 Raja Raja Varma Any other 9446502244 rajarajavarma95@gmail.com

120 Rajani K S Librarian 8075098543 rajaniisoman@gmail. com 

121 RAJEESH P Librarian 8943427265 rajeeshpparayil@gmail.com

122 Rajesh. R Librarian 8113082388 rajeshrmukhathala84@gmail.com

123 RAMESH G Librarian, Faculty, Library Professional, PG Student, Any other8300074154 ramesh2322000@gmail.com

124 Reeja K.P. Librarian 9446731155 reejakp75@gmail.com

125 Reshmi MP Librarian 8547083972 reshmimahesh6@gmail.com

126 Rintu Ranja PG Student 7980846424 rinturanja999@gmail.com

127 RUPAYAN MAITI Librarian 8918796119 rupayanmaiti1097@gmail.com 



128 S Raja Library Professional 9108411482 s.raja.cug23@gmail.com

129 Sajina.P.V Librarian 9400855630 sajinapvcvg@gmail.com

130 Salmath Beevi T Librarian 9567366394 salmathannikkal95@gmail.com

131 Sameer A Library Professional 9846361300 sameer@kvasu.ac.in

132 Sanyogita Patel Library Professional 8109650696 Sanyogitap101299@gmail.com

133 SAREEF K Librarian 9496353475 ruaclibrary@gmail.com

134 Sarita S Rajan Librarian, Research Scholar9048851940 saritha788@gmail.com

135 Shamla sherin Any other 7994341852 shamlasherin380@gmail.com

136 Sharath Sundar M Librarian 7012273535 sharath@mccclt.ac.in

137 SHEEBA S Librarian 6381545682 sheeba.sheeba.mahendran@gmail.com

138 Sherin Abraham Librarian 9495195268 sherin6070@gmail.com

139 Shilaja KK Librarian 9605701154 shilajainu1@gmail.com 

140 Silpa K Librarian 9447074987 silusiva@gmail.com

141 Sleena S Librarian 9446829201 sleenathss@gmail.com

142 Smitha G Librarian 9747954132 smithag@xime.org

143 Smitha Pramod Librarian 9846133248 smithavpramod@gmail.com

144 Smitha V P Librarian 95449 81384 Smithalib13@gmail.com 

145 Smitha Velayudhan M Librarian 6238840434 advocatesmitha1981@gmail.com

146 Sonia Joseph Librarian 8921123998 soniajoseph370@gmail.com

147 Sr Laicy K Thomas Librarian 09446638151 library@macfast.org

148 Sreedivya K Librarian 7356623553 sreedivyak21@gmail.com

149 SREEDRISYA  C H Library Professional 9048191375 sreedrisyasree95@gmail.com

150 SREELATHA L Librarian 9895588326 sreelatharaghavan@gmail.com

151 Sreesha K M Librarian, Any other 7994190782 sreeshakm2000@gmail.com

152 Sruthi Subramanian PK Librarian 7034072925 sruthisubramanian95@gmail.com

153 SUBEESH K Librarian 9447389538 subeeshmayyannur@gmail.com

154 SUBHASH A Librarian 9495856949 subhash.a@rist.edu.in

155 Subiksha. C Librarian 7034046197 libraryduxford@gmail.com

156 SUDHA M R Librarian 9495874420 library@malabarpoly.com

157 Suma M G Librarian 9446834645 sumapramod83@gmail.com

158 swaroopa p Librarian 8136919122 swaroopap131@gmail.com

159 Theertha K P PG Student 8590405646 theerthasuresh1999@gmail.com



160 TinaSherly Koshy Librarian 9495188177 tinakoshy007@gmail.com

161 Ummuhabeeba Library Professional 9633067242 ummuhabeeba88@gmail.com 

162 Vajra.S Kizhakkayil Faculty 8129366367 vajras678kizhakkayil@gmail.com

163 Valli. K Librarian 9539124990 83vallik@gmail.com 

164 Vijeesh.M Librarian 9745581778 vijeeshmazhayil@gmail.com

165 Vijina.P Librarian 9496453236 vijinapallippara123@gmail.com

166 VIJU V V Librarian 9496339822 viju336@gmail.com

167 Vimal Babu P Faculty 9447383041 vimalbabu@sjcetpalai.ac.in

168 VIMI PREMLAL Library Professional 8086233180 vimikizhur@gmail.com

169 Fathima Rifa Any other 7306099157 fathimarifaok2006@gmail.com

170 VINEESH. P Faculty 7994058785 vineesh@khidmathcollege.ac.in

171 Vinod kumar K T Librarian 9447855582 vinodktlbs@gmail.com

172 Vishnudas A V Library Professional 6282510934 vishnudas@rajagiri.edu

173 Vishwa N Naikar Library Professional 8105270479 vishwa.n.naikar@gmail.com

174 VISWANATHAN A S Librarian 7559969076 viswan.076@gmail.com

175 Vyshna Vinod Library Professional 9188278130 vaishnavinod123@gmail.com

176 Yahya c Librarian 9605324290 cyahya2@gmail.com

177 Yaseen Aboobacker K V Librarian 8075089259 yaseenaboobackerkv@gmail.com

178 Yunus TP Librarian 9846929235 tpyunus@gmail.com


